
Maryland Stadium Authority

Construction Management Services
Kent Couty Middle School

Pre-Qualified Vendors

Name Email

Marc Munafo marc@cambuilds.com
Hans Sund hans@cambuilds.com

Matthew Weirich mweirich@davisconstruction.com
Chad Oursler coursler@davisconstruction.com
Michael Hess Michael.Hess@HESSconstruction.com

Tom Beach Tbeach@hessconstruction.com
Thomas Hamilton thamilton@kellerbrothers.com

Brad Otto botto@kellerbrothers.com
Jonathan Goetz jgoetz@oakcontracting.com

Sarah Rineer srineer@oakcontracting.com
Adam Mudd amudd@scheibelconstruction.com
Bill Varnon bvarnon@scheibelconstruction.com

Mark Balling mark.balling@skanska.com
Tom Strawbridge tom.strawbridge@skanska.com

Jim Martini james.martini@whiting-turner.com
Scott Saxman scott.saxman@whiting-turner.com

Point of Contact
Vendor

CAM Construction 

HESS Construction Company LLC

Davis Construction Corporation 

Keller Construction Management 

Oak Contracting LLC

Scheibel Construction 

Skanska USA Building, Inc. 

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 
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